
 

10 / 26 
REV.01 2018 

PEDAL BOX TAV.3.0  ED. 03 /18 

atu alltoolus
Oval



 

11 / 26 
REV.01 2018 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK 
1 C30C821000 Pedal control unit 1 
2 C30C821002 Pedal alignment pin 1 
3 0212001 Seeger D.12 - GB/T894.1  2 
4 C30C821001 Pedal box base 1 
5 YC1-3002159 Pedal B 2
6 YC1-3013333 Pedal return spring 2
7 0212014 Seeger D.14 - GB/T894.1 2 
8 C00A000001 Pedal Control Spring 2 
9 0203035 Nut M6 1
10 0202027 Screw M6X35 - GB/T70.1 1 
11 C02A811002 Limit board 1
12 P08AG00004 Special screw 1
13 C108050004A Pedal cover 1
14 0202030 Screw M6X10 - GB/T70.1 1 
15 C30C822200 Pedal 1
16 C30C822002 Bush 1
17 0205017 Washer D.14 - GB/T97.1 1 
18 C30C822001A Shaft 1
19 0201020 Screw M8X55 1
20 0306356 Rotation union D12-1/4 3 
21 0306086 Silencer 1/4 2
22 0213149 Pin 5X28 1
23 0213044 Elastic pin 2X20 1 
24 0202134 Screw M4.7X12 4
25 0208003 Locking washer D.5 - GB/T93 4 
26 C30C822300 Control valve 1
27 0306352 Rilsan hose 12X8 L=500 2

PEDAL BOX TAV.3.0  ED. 03 /18 

atu alltoolus
Highlight




